
Heat 1

LOT TRAPGREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RESERVE BID SOLD Y/N

1 1 Hazelhill  Flyer 3.66 Slaw  Rnon €1,700 Yes

4 3 Ropewalk Saluk 3.39 Faw Ald €2,200 Yes 

3 5 Oakfield  Lass 3.45 Evaw Stywll €1,100 Yes

Results 3,1,5 Distances3,0.5 Time 29.33

Heat 2

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

5 2 Bower Goat 3.39 Faw Drclr . €1,600 Yes

6 4 Glenvale  Dingo 3.58 BlkRu  Bmp1 . €600 Yes

7 6 Deelish  Ruby  3.59 BlkRu   Bmp1 €250 Yes

Results 2,4,6 Distances11.7 Time 29.33

Heat 3

Lot TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

8 1 Hazelhill  June 3.52 Evaw  Rnon €450 Yes

9 3 Dellser  Sheeran 3.39 Faw  Drclr €1,300 Yes 

10 5 Anglesey  Hope 3.66 Slaw Stydon €750 Yes

Results 3,5,1 Distances7,4 Time 29.45

Heat 4

Lot TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT Remarks RES BID SOLD Y/N

12 2 Ballunulty  Cas 3.62 Slaw Clrn €500 Yes

13 4 Bower Kerry 3.41 Ld1 Evch . €1,100 Yes

11 6 Golden  Dewdrop 3.44 Chlri  Ldri . €1,650 Yes

Results 6,4,2 Distances1,6 Time 29.41

Heat 5

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

14 1 Bushpark John 3.59 Blk1  Drclr €700 yes

15 3 Por De Sol 3.57 Chlru  Rnon €150 yes

16 5 Borna  Pedro 3.54 Ld1 Bmp1 €400 yes

Results 1,5,3 Distances8, Nk Time 30.04

Heat 6

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

17 2 Anglesey  East 3.44 Chl1  Rnon €1,600 Yes

19 4 Rosehill Diamond 3.54 Chl1 Crd1 €2,000 €1,200 No 

18 6 Rebel  Joseph 3.51  Ld3 Drclr €3,100 Yes

Results 6,2,4 Distances5, 4 Time 29.11

Heat 7

LOT TP Greyhound Name SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

21 1 Gortatela  Bandit 3.52 Evaw Clrn €150 Yes

22 3 Dellser Clara 3.36 Faw ALd €1,050 Yes

20 5 Mount Ruby  Ace 3.45 Ep Stywll €400 Yes

Results 3,5,1 Distances4, 1.5 Time 30.11

Heat 8

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

23 2 Deelish Rapid 3.30 Qaw  Drclr . €1,900 Yes

24 4 Borna   Trilby 3.47 Bmp1  Rnon €350 Yes

25 6 Anglesey  North 3.45 Evaw  Bmp1 ….. €550 Yes

Results 2,6,4 Distances8, 6 Time 29.62

Heat 9

Lot TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

26 1 Melodys   Bucko 3.54 Chl1 Stywll €550 Yes 

27 3 Chasing  Heff 3.47 Ld1 Drclr €2,350 Yes

28 5 Bandit  Belle 3.48 Chl1 Rnon €350 Yes

Results 3,1,5 Distances5, 3.5 Time 29.51

Heat 10



LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

30 2 Mr. Blackwood 3.52 Chl1   Evch €1,900 Yes

29 4 Rosshill  Storm 3.50 Ldru Cmag €3,300 yes

31 6 Barnfield  Resort 3.50 Ld1  Rnon €700 yes

Results 4,2,6 Distances4, 8 Time 29.13

Heat 11

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

32 1 Diegos Destany 3.58 Evaw Rnon €200 Yes

33 3 Rocolla 3.50 Evaw  Clrn €400 Yes

34 5 Chasing  Aine 3.36 Faw Drclr €1,350 Yes

Results 5,3,1 Distances6,6 Time 29.46

Heat 12

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

36 2 Endearing smile 3.48 Chl 3/4 Ld 4 €1,600 Yes

37 4 Mersey Devil 3.42 Ld1 Evch €1,200 Yes

35 6 Toems   Legend 3.44 Chl1 Rnon €950 Yes

Results 2,4,6 Distances1.5,3.5 Time 29.51

Heat 13

Lot TP GREYHOUND NAME Splits REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

38 1 Blastoff  Festy 3.42 Ld1 Drclr €4,500 Yes

39 3 Bounceback Meg 3.46 Blk1  Stydon .. €600 Yes

40 5 Doonanes Sarah 3.45 Evaw Blk1 €300 Yes

Results 1,3,5 Distances12, 1 Time 29.04

Heat 14

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

41 2 Mongys Boss 3.54 Chl1 Rnon €550 Yes

42 4 Dashgrove  Fawn 3.52 Ld1 Drclr €2,200 Yes

43 6 Barnfield   Venus 3.54 Chl1 Sydon €600 Yes

Results 4,6,2 Distances5,3 Time 29.30

Heat 15

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

45 1 Blastoff Shiela 3.33 Faw Ald €1,600 yes

47 3 Shanbally  Roo 3.37 Ep Evch €1,150 yes

46 5 Motherland 3.56 Evaw  Clrn €250 yes

Results 1,3,5 Distances3,10 Time 29.32

Heat 16

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

48 2 Canvas  Beauty 3.45 Blk1 Rnon €400 Yes

49 4 Flyers  Swiftly  3.41 Ld1 Drclr €2,700 Yes

50 6 Rossa Bella 3.51 Blk1  Stywll €1,500 €1,000 No

Results 4,6,2 Distances5,10 Time 29.12

Heat 17

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

52 1 Belindas Royal 3.49 Ch1 Stydwl . €1,500 Yes

53 3 Lemon Maverick 3.47 Ld1 Drclr . €2,600 Yes

51 5  Kilbarry Garden 3.64 Slaw Nvshw N/B No  

Results 3,1,5 Distances7,17 Time 29.03

Heat 18

LOT TP Greyhound Name SPLIT REMARKS RES BID Sold Y\N

54 2 Shanbally  Gem 3.43 Chl1 Rnon €750 Yes

56 4 Flyers Hobbit 3.42 Ld1 Ald €2,000 €1,050 Yes

55 6 Rollaway  Willow 3.46 Evaw Chlri €1,300 Yes

Results 4,6,2 Distances1,5, 4 Time 29.36

Heat 19

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N



58 3 Malachi Friend 3.47 Chl1, Dnf W/D

57 5 Ballydorgan Trix 3.42 Ld1 Drclr €1,500 €1,000 No

Results 5 DistancesDnF Time 29.08

Heat 20

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

59 4 Kilbarry  Fifty  3.49 Blk 2 Ld4 No 

60 6 Wyses Connection 3.44 Ld1 Evch No 

Results 4,6 Distances 4 Time 30.73

Heat 21 330

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

2 1 Earls Court Flye Faw Ald €1,550 Yes

44 3 Lady  Fern Chlru  Evch . €800 Yes

Results 1,3 Distances 2 Time 18.15

Heat 22

LOT TP GREYHOUND NAME SPLIT REMARKS RES BID SOLD Y/N

Results 4 Distances Time




